Day
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Thursday
Sunday
Monday

Sunday

Date

November 22
November 23
November 26
November 30
December 1
December 8
December 9
December 14
December 23
December 27
December 29
January 3
January 5
January 6
January 10
January 20
January 27
January 31
February 6
February 9
February 10

February 16

Venue
Riverside Ice Rink
North Buffalo Ice Rink
Scottsville Arena
Genesee Valley Arena
HarborCenter
HarborCenter
HarborCenter
Northtown’s Center
HarborCenter
Lake Shore Arena
Holiday Twin Rinks
West Seneca Town Rink
HarborCenter
Hyde Park
HarborCenter
HarborCenter
HarborCenter
Cornerstone Arena
Northtown’s Center
HarborCenter
Dwyer Arena

HarborCenter

Opponent
Victor Blue Devils (Scrimmage)
St. Mary’s Lancers (Scrimmage)
@ Rush Henrietta Comets
@ Gates Chili Spartans
vs. Starpoint Spartans
@ Hamburg Bulldogs
vs. Depew Wildcats
vs. Canandaigua Academy Braves
vs. North Tonawanda Lumberjacks
@ Greece Storm
@ Iroquois/Alden
@. West Seneca East Trojans
vs. Sweet Home Panthers
@ Grand Island Vikings
vs. Williamsville East Flames
@ Kenmore East Bulldogs
vs. West Seneca West Indians
@ Lockport/Niagara Falls
@ Ambherst Tigers
vs. Williamsville South Billies
@ Lew Port Lancers

vs. Frontier Falcons

2019-2020 Kenmore West Varsity Hockey

Time
6:00
6:30
7:30
2:00
6:15
4:15
7:30
2:15
7:30
7:00
7:35
5:30
4:15
6:20
6:45
1:30
7:30
6:20
6:10
7:30
8:35

3:15



