

2019-2020 Kenmore West Varsity Hockey

Day	Date	Venue	Opponent	Time
Friday	November 22	Riverside Ice Rink	Victor Blue Devils (Scrimmage)	6:00
Saturday	November 23	North Buffalo Ice Rink	St. Mary's Lancers (Scrimmage)	6:30
Tuesday	November 26	Scottsville Arena	@ Rush Henrietta Comets	7:30
Saturday	November 30	Genesee Valley Arena	@ Gates Chili Spartans	2:00
Sunday	December 1	HarborCenter	vs. Starpoint Spartans	6:15
Sunday	December 8	HarborCenter	@ Hamburg Bulldogs	4:15
Monday	December 9	HarborCenter	vs. Depew Wildcats	7:30
Saturday	December 14	Northtown's Center	vs. Canandaigua Academy Braves	2:15
Monday	December 23	HarborCenter	vs. North Tonawanda Lumberjacks	7:30
Friday	December 27	Lake Shore Arena	@ Greece Storm	7:00
Sunday	December 29	Holiday Twin Rinks	@ Iroquois/Alden	7:35
Friday	January 3	West Seneca Town Rink	@. West Seneca East Trojans	5:30
Sunday	January 5	HarborCenter	vs. Sweet Home Panthers	4:15
Monday	January 6	Hyde Park	@ Grand Island Vikings	6:20
Friday	January 10	HarborCenter	vs. Williamsville East Flames	6:45
Monday	January 20	HarborCenter	@ Kenmore East Bulldogs	1:30
Monday	January 27	HarborCenter	vs. West Seneca West Indians	7:30
Friday	January 31	Cornerstone Arena	@ Lockport/Niagara Falls	6:20
Thursday	February 6	Northtown's Center	@ Amherst Tigers	6:10
Sunday	February 9	HarborCenter	vs. Williamsville South Billies	7:30
Monday	February 10	Dwyer Arena	@ Lew Port Lancers	8:35
Sunday	February 16	HarborCenter	vs. Frontier Falcons	3:15